
Mains Test Series 2024 

Date Day Test 

29-10-2023 Sunday 
Test-1 

Geography + Social Issues 

4-11-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

5-11-2023 Sunday 
Test-2 
Polity 

8-11-2023 Wednesday Essay- Sectional Test 1 

11-11-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

12-11-2023 Sunday 
Test-3 

Economy 

18-11-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

19-11-2023 Sunday 
Test-4 

Ethics - Theory 

22-11-2023 Wednesday Essay - Sectional Test 2 

25-11-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

26-11-2023 Sunday 
Test-5 

History 

2-12-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

3-12-2023 Sunday 
Test-6 

Governance + I.R. 

6-12-2023 Wednesday Essay FLT 1 

9-12-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

10-12-2023 Sunday 
Test-7 

Environment + S&T + D.M. + Security 
Issues 

16-12-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

17-12-2023 Sunday 
Test-8 

Ethics - Case Studies 

23-12-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

24-12-2023 Sunday 
Test-9 
GS I 

27-12-2023 Wednesday Essay FLT 2 
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30-12-2023 Saturday Video Solution 

31-12-2023 Sunday 
Test-10 
GS II 

6-1-2024 Saturday Video Solution 

7-1-2024 Sunday 
Test-11 
GS III 

13-1-2024 Saturday Video Solution 

14-1-2024 Sunday 
Test-12 
GS IV 

17-1-2024 Wednesday Essay FLT 3 

20-1-2024 Saturday Video Solution 
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